SB 5538-1 (LC 9538) 5/28/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5538

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$5,880,879" and insert 2 "\$6,029,137".

3 In line 23, delete "\$15,451,888" and insert "\$11,506,599".

4 On page 2, line 4, delete "\$104,488,196" and insert "\$104,611,079".

 $\mathbf{5}$